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1 VBUCT22006033 DEBANJAN GHOSH GENERAL 200.0000000 4-12-2002 88.00

1 VBUCT22005395 VAANGYAA BANERJEE GENERAL 200.0000000 1-1-2005 88.00

3 VBUCT22003796 PRIYANSH CHAKRABORTY GENERAL 200.0000000 18-8-2003 64.00

4 VBUCT22021379 ATMANSH KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 193.2161600 26-10-2004 80.00

5 VBUCT22003284 NIRVANI GAUTAM GENERAL 191.2890300 6-5-2004 69.60

6 VBUCT22012219 AYUSH RAJ GENERAL 190.7236000 18-1-2004 74.60

7 VBUCT22012412 RISHABH MATHUR EWS 190.4624300 5-9-2003 89.60

8 VBUCT22012516 MD ARMAN EWS 189.0932000 26-11-2003 94.00

9 VBUCT22016363 AYUSH ANAND GENERAL 186.5597500 16-6-2004 84.20

10 VBUCT22013399 VINITA KUMARI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 183.8745700 12-3-2004 64.80

11 VBUCT22008021 SHREYA KUMARI GENERAL 183.1289800 3-2-2002 84.00

12 VBUCT22018561 DEVASHISH SINHA GENERAL 182.9536000 2-8-2003 63.40

13 VBUCT22000897 OISHI SAHA GENERAL 181.1472900 12-10-2003 81.25

14 VBUCT22009595 KAILASH GENERAL 178.4549133 7-2-2005 78.00

15 VBUCT22010201 UTTAM KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 177.2490400 3-4-2004 92.20

16 VBUCT22005303 RUPSA SARKAR GENERAL 176.2497700 21-10-2004 83.40

17 VBUCT22015100 SOMOSHREE PRAMANIK GENERAL 175.6978100 8-7-2004 86.20

18 VBUCT22022329 ABHISIKTA DATTA GENERAL 173.9302400 12-9-2004 95.00

19 VBUCT22014308 SHRUTI BHATTACHARYA GENERAL 173.9302400 9-11-2003 82.60

20 VBUCT22014431 SHIVAM KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 173.9031800 1-3-2003 82.80

21 VBUCT22015322 KAUSAR NISHA GENERAL 173.9031800 13-9-2003 71.80

22 VBUCT22020607 ABDUL HAQUE EWS 173.9031800 5-12-2001 69.60

23 VBUCT22020641 ADITYA PRATAP SINGH EWS 173.5786700 12-3-2004 89.80

24 VBUCT22025995 ISHIKA RANI GENERAL 172.8272400 29-3-2005 83.80

25 VBUCT22005359 ANSHIKA JAISWAL OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 172.1701400 9-12-2002 95.20

26 VBUCT22003320 ABHINANDAN BANERJEE GENERAL 170.8552900 24-8-2004 88.00

27 VBUCT22020181 ABHISHEK ANAND OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 170.4134500 25-4-2002 78.80

28 VBUCT22004026 JATIN CHOUDHARY OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 170.4134500 16-9-2002 74.40

29 VBUCT22007171 MD ADIL OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 170.4134500 25-12-2003 72.00

30 VBUCT22020672 ABHISHEK KUMAR EWS 170.3995467 15-4-2004 89.80

31 VBUCT22014390 LALJIT KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 170.0172400 17-8-2004 82.40

32 VBUCT22026087 ABHISHEK RAJ OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 169.7065700 10-2-2005 82.00

33 VBUCT22020470 AKASH KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 169.5925900 31-7-2002 72.20

34 VBUCT22022343 KUMAR ADITYA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 168.7442000 22-3-2002 70.20

35 VBUCT22011153 TARUN KUMAR SC 168.2972600 3-2-2002 70.80

36 VBUCT22006430 SAMINUL HUDA GENERAL 167.1412000 11-4-2004 70.00

37 VBUCT22000180 POUSHALI GOSWAMI GENERAL 166.6120900 17-12-2003 70.40

38 VBUCT22024404 TANUSHKA BHATTACHARYA GENERAL 165.1630700 4-1-2005 85.20

39 VBUCT22000217 DEEP MONDAL GENERAL 164.7885900 20-6-2004 82.40

40 VBUCT22020427 LAKSHYA  BENIWAL OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 163.8451400 11-1-2004 70.60

41 VBUCT22007021 DEEP ARYAN EWS 163.8451400 21-2-2003 65.40

42 VBUCT22011997 RAGESHREE DHAR GENERAL 163.5483600 19-12-2003 89.40

43 VBUCT22020756 NANCY GENERAL 163.5483600 15-5-2003 86.20

44 VBUCT22012420 ANISH ANURAG OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 163.2712100 22-9-2002 71.00

45 VBUCT22024174 SHANTA  KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 161.6771200 6-8-2004 66.80

46 VBUCT22000735 PREM KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 161.0691400 5-10-2004 78.20

47 VBUCT22005943 PATIL HARSHA VILAS SC 160.7162500 5-2-2004 80.67

48 VBUCT22006271 RIYAZ AHMAD EWS 159.8800800 7-7-2004 66.80

49 VBUCT22023643 MD ARBAZ AMAN EWS 158.5051700 10-5-2003 89.00

50 VBUCT22015005 RAVI PRAKASH SINGH GENERAL 158.5051700 12-1-2004 84.00

51 VBUCT22019019 ZIYA KHAN GENERAL 158.5051700 26-2-2005 75.00

52 VBUCT22024959 SAHIL RAJ OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 158.5051700 22-6-2002 73.40
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53 VBUCT22009678 NAINCY GUPTA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 158.5051700 23-1-2004 70.80

54 VBUCT22019411 MOHIT KUMAR GENERAL 158.5051700 11-11-2004 65.00

55 VBUCT22001278 PREMJEET YADAV OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 156.7660800 10-5-2003 64.60

56 VBUCT22014454 OISHI SINHA GENERAL 156.4807400 26-12-2004 87.40

57 VBUCT22018557 AVINASH SHARMA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 156.4807400 2-7-2003 71.20

58 VBUCT22005956 LAKSHIT RALHAN SC 156.0988900 29-1-2004 75.40

59 VBUCT22023449 SACHIN KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 155.3082467 27-3-2004 77.40

60 VBUCT22015384 SHASHWAT SRIJAN GENERAL 155.1843100 22-11-2004 83.40

61 VBUCT22009609 PRINCE KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 154.8736667 19-12-2003 75.00

62 VBUCT22024945 MADHULIKA CHAKRABORTY GENERAL 154.8463900 23-8-2004 78.80

63 VBUCT22001467 SHUCHI KIRTI GENERAL 154.2870200 23-3-2004 83.20

64 VBUCT22002418 SAHELI CHAKRABORTY GENERAL 153.6071300 7-9-2003 73.60

65 VBUCT22025588 AMIT KUMAR GUPTA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 153.1478300 20-9-1999 61.60

66 VBUCT22018113 DHAIRYA PUNIYA GENERAL 151.8423300 16-11-2004 80.40

67 VBUCT22017583 AASHISH CARPENTER OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 151.1353800 14-9-2003 72.60

68 VBUCT22018399 SAURAV KUMAR EWS 151.0465700 27-11-2004 80.40

69 VBUCT22009788 KHUSHI RANI EWS 150.7446900 22-4-2004 71.20

70 VBUCT22020382 AVADH BIHARI JHA GENERAL 150.7056900 5-2-2005 84.00

71 VBUCT22009917 MUSKAN ANAND SC 150.6886100 15-7-2003 72.80

72 VBUCT22003694 ABDULLAH ANSARI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 150.4893400 11-9-2005 72.80

73 VBUCT22022051 DONI TAKHELLAMBAM OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 149.3751100 3-2-2005 90.80

74 VBUCT22019451 HERAMB GUPTA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 149.2103400 3-10-2003 79.40

75 VBUCT22004445 PALLAVI SC 149.1854200 8-8-2001 72.00

76 VBUCT22025092 FARHA JABEEN EWS 148.9437300 24-7-2004 80.00

77 VBUCT22023387 SWATI SINGH GENERAL 147.8247100 16-6-2002 73.40

78 VBUCT22018772 ANKIT RAJ GENERAL 147.3562600 1-6-2003 80.60

79 VBUCT22002436 SALONEE KUMARI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 146.8989700 23-3-2002 84.40

80 VBUCT22001272 JITENDRA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 146.8749800 1-7-2005 92.00

81 VBUCT22000809 MD ZAKI AKHTAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 146.8749800 7-2-2005 82.00

82 VBUCT22025312 MANISH KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 146.8749800 28-9-2002 68.60

83 VBUCT22025377 PULKIT PATHAK EWS 145.7960733 26-3-2004 63.40

84 VBUCT22023863 ARCHI BARNWAL GENERAL 145.6752900 6-8-2004 85.00

85 VBUCT22022159 SONU KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 145.4457267 26-3-2003 78.40

86 VBUCT22001561 ASHMIN JAISWAL OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 145.0381300 15-9-2004 64.20

87 VBUCT22022759 SUPRATIK HALDER GENERAL 144.5530200 5-10-2002 74.17

88 VBUCT22005022 ABHISHEK RAJPUT EWS 143.6703600 21-6-2003 65.40

89 VBUCT22011559 SAURABH GUPTA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 143.1941700 14-1-2004 62.00

90 VBUCT22000289 SRIJIT DATTA GENERAL 143.1632200 22-4-2003 92.60

91 VBUCT22001515 SUBHASH KUMAR CHAUDHARY OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 141.8810600 15-3-2003 94.40

92 VBUCT22004377 SAHIL RAJA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 141.5485000 12-10-2003 77.80

93 VBUCT22006591 ABHIJEET KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 141.4791100 28-11-2003 77.00

94 VBUCT22013926 AHANA CHOUDHURY GENERAL 141.3030900 10-10-2003 92.60

95 VBUCT22009461 UMAKANT RAJRANJAN SC 141.3030900 5-4-2004 70.00

96 VBUCT22016806 ABUZAR ALI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 140.7278400 16-11-2002 62.80

97 VBUCT22026122 TAUSIF RAZA KHAN EWS 140.1525300 26-1-2003 66.40

98 VBUCT22018286 ABHINAW KUMAR MISHRA EWS 139.9990200 1-1-2003 71.00

99 VBUCT22007745 PRAKRITI CHATTOPADHYAY GENERAL 138.4259800 24-9-2003 94.40

100 VBUCT22015107 VISHWAJEET KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 138.2211500 24-8-2005 75.20

101 VBUCT22019328 MD ARMAN OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 137.9557400 9-12-2002 78.07

102 VBUCT22021163 SHUVAJIT ROY SC 137.8375200 10-8-2003 85.00

103 VBUCT22016868 PRADHUMNRAJ SINGH SAKTAWAT EWS 136.8785900 9-6-2003 82.40

104 VBUCT22015020 MUKESH KUMAWAT OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 136.8763000 27-5-2002 75.60
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105 VBUCT22000146 AKRAM REZA EWS 136.8763000 15-4-2002 73.00

106 VBUCT22026235 CHANDAN KUMAR JHA EWS 136.7083600 6-3-2002 78.00

107 VBUCT22012330 AKASH RANJAN EWS 136.7083600 5-2-2006 77.80

108 VBUCT22011002 MD ZAKIR QURAISHI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 136.4435000 15-12-2003 72.00

109 VBUCT22022093 RAJNEESH KUMAR ANAL OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 136.0617867 15-12-2003 73.60

110 VBUCT22024582 FAHIM AHAMAD GENERAL 136.0016900 28-8-2003 94.50

111 VBUCT22017521 ESHIKA ASH GENERAL 135.7442000 4-6-2003 82.50

112 VBUCT22018488 POORVA PURWAR EWS 135.4483200 16-9-2002 67.00

113 VBUCT22008111 SAKSHI PANDEY EWS 134.9486500 30-12-2005 92.89

114 VBUCT22022270 FARDEEN KHAN EWS 134.8162500 7-2-2005 64.60

115 VBUCT22009698 KASHISH SETH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 134.7216300 28-2-2005 86.80

116 VBUCT22001388 TUSHAR KUMAR EWS 134.4790733 3-5-2004 75.80

117 VBUCT22024944 SACHIN KUMAR EWS 134.4478800 1-2-2004 76.80

118 VBUCT22006179 VIVEK KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 134.4478800 4-4-2004 61.80

119 VBUCT22021280 OM PRAKASH KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 134.3835733 28-5-2004 76.00

120 VBUCT22021097 SAKSHI GENERAL 132.4955600 25-9-2004 74.60

121 VBUCT22018163 SURAJ EWS 132.4232200 13-2-2005 69.40

122 VBUCT22011649 MOHIT KUMAR EWS 131.3766200 29-10-2005 87.60

123 VBUCT22023676 ADARSH GUPTA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 130.8037600 22-6-2004 69.80

124 VBUCT22024264 MOHAMMAD KHALID RAZA EWS 130.7084733 20-5-2004 77.60

125 VBUCT22019570 PRABHAT RANJAN GENERAL 130.5445900 11-7-2003 63.00

126 VBUCT22013891 VIJAY SINGH RAJORIYA SC 130.1506733 28-8-2004 65.80

127 VBUCT22009283 NEHA MANDAL OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 130.1396300 12-12-2003 95.60

128 VBUCT22025161 MD MAHTAB OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 129.5701300 1-1-2003 76.00

129 VBUCT22020223 DEVESH VERMA SC 129.1162600 23-5-2002 69.00

130 VBUCT22007562 ANSHIKA KUMARI GENERAL 128.1765600 25-11-2004 65.20

131 VBUCT22014154 WARSHA KUMARI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 127.9752200 2-9-2005 78.00

132 VBUCT22003736 SUBHAJIT DAS SC 127.2447000 28-4-2003 80.80

133 VBUCT22004215 SANJAY VERMA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 125.7686100 25-7-2002 75.40

134 VBUCT22023583 PRAKRITI GUPTA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 125.7259400 16-10-2003 92.40

135 VBUCT22009585 SAHIL KUMAR GENERAL 125.6513600 3-10-2003 75.00

136 VBUCT22024633 AYUSH KUMAR SHARMA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 125.4768867 14-12-2002 67.60

137 VBUCT22025874 ADITYA NARAYAN GUPTA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 125.0965067 15-5-2003 57.00

138 VBUCT22008597 ADITYA VATS EWS 124.6320467 15-9-2005 85.40

139 VBUCT22001847 ANUP SINGHA SC 123.4777300 1-1-2003 94.80

140 VBUCT22011413 DEBNITA SARKAR GENERAL 123.3083000 19-7-2003 85.60

141 VBUCT22015402 HARSH KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 123.3083000 23-3-2003 70.00

142 VBUCT22000096 NAIMUR RAHAMAN GENERAL 123.0342000 28-10-2004 89.20

143 VBUCT22022632 BARSA MONDAL EWS 122.2802600 16-6-2004 81.00

144 VBUCT22015931 AFRIN NOOR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 121.5080000 19-11-2002 75.60

145 VBUCT22004305 GOPAL KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 120.7932333 1-1-2005 69.00

146 VBUCT22018715 MOHAMMAD FARHAN ALAM OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 120.6987400 4-3-2003 82.20

147 VBUCT22024078 INDAL KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 120.6987400 20-7-2004 62.80

148 VBUCT22016340 AMIT ARYA GENERAL 120.6535533 30-12-2005 65.60

149 VBUCT22003493 ANUPAM SINGH EWS 118.6034667 25-5-2003 67.40

150 VBUCT22021878 NIHIT PRAKASH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 117.1826600 25-12-2004 68.00

151 VBUCT22011601 AMAR VISHWAKARMA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 117.0882000 7-3-2003 62.50

152 VBUCT22018898 RAVI KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 116.7012133 31-3-2005 63.00

153 VBUCT22002620 LASANG LAMA ST 115.6923100 28-12-2003 74.00

154 VBUCT22004750 SUSMITA MONDAL GENERAL 114.5566000 16-1-2004 93.40

155 VBUCT22019689 ASHUTOSH KUMAR GENERAL 114.0794667 20-3-2004 71.20

156 VBUCT22010463 DEBLINA SARKAR GENERAL 113.6510500 19-7-2003 84.60
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157 VBUCT22009621 PAWAN KUMAR SC 113.6510500 1-1-2004 73.00

158 VBUCT22014191 RUDRA PRATAP SINGH GENERAL 113.3978100 4-3-2004 62.00

159 VBUCT22009535 DHANSINGH ICHAGUTU ST 111.5867133 16-9-2004 85.06

160 VBUCT22015536 JAY LALITA KUMARI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 110.6613267 3-8-2004 71.80

161 VBUCT22011627 PRIYANSHU KUMAR EWS 110.0886333 26-3-2005 77.60

162 VBUCT22024292 AMARJEET KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 109.9485867 1-4-2004 71.80

163 VBUCT22021137 SANGEETHA ANILKUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 109.8324900 8-6-2004 87.00

164 VBUCT22014116 AMAN KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 109.2380300 13-3-2003 71.60

165 VBUCT22004870 INDUPROBHA GHOSH GENERAL 109.1193100 28-2-2004 77.60

166 VBUCT22003082 ABHISHEK KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 108.1234600 15-1-2003 65.20

167 VBUCT22022890 PRITAM DUTTA GENERAL 108.0857267 26-9-2004 90.00

168 VBUCT22020661 ABHISHEK KUMAR GENERAL 107.9091000 8-6-2004 76.40

169 VBUCT22019121 SHRISTI MINAKSHI GENERAL 107.7627000 1-1-2004 80.00

170 VBUCT22002130 SANTOSH MARANDI ST 105.9070300 20-1-2004 61.20

171 VBUCT22012450 KUMAR SHIVAM EWS 104.5559600 27-11-2005 63.20

172 VBUCT22007226 SUMIT KUMAR GENERAL 104.5421100 3-12-2003 65.00

173 VBUCT22023077 MD KAMRAN MAZHAR GENERAL 104.1333400 3-1-2003 77.80

174 VBUCT22001336 AMARJEET KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 102.4451800 12-9-2003 62.80

175 VBUCT22002449 YUVRAJ SEN GENERAL 101.1402800 18-10-2003 92.40

176 VBUCT22016349 SUBHO  SAHA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 100.2916600 29-5-2004 91.20

177 VBUCT22005596 AAKANKSHA MALHOTRA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 99.6896440 3-6-2005 80.00

178 VBUCT22009593 AMAN KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 99.4536733 4-9-2003 72.00

179 VBUCT22012732 AJEET YADAV OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 99.3638000 30-1-2005 74.00

180 VBUCT22010957 ASHUTOSH KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 98.2156980 8-1-2004 60.00

181 VBUCT22013693 RAHUL KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 98.0749133 1-3-2003 77.00

182 VBUCT22019240 PUSHPRAJ OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 97.6101200 26-8-2004 74.60

183 VBUCT22016019 TANISHKA SINGH GENERAL 95.9276730 20-3-2004 76.40

184 VBUCT22015219 MEHREEN IQUBAL GENERAL 95.4872740 21-2-2005 71.40

185 VBUCT22016114 MD MUDASSIR ALAM GENERAL 95.4558640 9-5-2001 61.00

186 VBUCT22018413 RAJU KUMAR ST 95.1539380 14-12-2003 66.00

187 VBUCT22015836 MD IFTAKHAR ALAM OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 94.8855267 16-6-2001 63.60

188 VBUCT22009517 ABRON LEPCHA ST 94.7853700 17-8-2003 60.00

189 VBUCT22009388 SALOM LEPCHA ST 94.3949360 13-7-2005 82.00

190 VBUCT22019999 SK SHAMIM ALI GENERAL 94.2225650 2-4-2004 93.20

191 VBUCT22023424 SUMITA HANSDA ST 92.0933690 29-12-2003 85.00

192 VBUCT22025430 BIKASH KAPAR GENERAL 92.0933690 15-2-2003 66.00

193 VBUCT22002285 SUSHMA KUMARI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 91.2106700 12-8-2003 70.80

194 VBUCT22021510 DHARMENDRA KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 91.1959840 6-9-2005 79.40

195 VBUCT22006143 RAJA PAL OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 91.0529067 20-2-2004 89.40

196 VBUCT22022833 BHUPESH KUMAR MAHATO OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 90.8188930 25-2-2002 60.00

197 VBUCT22004058 PRITY KUMARI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 90.5438080 23-9-2003 69.40

198 VBUCT22009986 PRIYA SHAH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 90.0433650 15-8-2005 69.20

199 VBUCT22023964 RITHU MALLICK SC 89.9665333 30-11-2004 80.00

200 VBUCT22005933 SUMIT EWS 89.8587133 3-11-2003 63.00

201 VBUCT22012960 MUKARRAM RAZA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 89.1798933 17-9-2001 77.00

202 VBUCT22020146 RAUSHAN KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 88.5941067 12-12-2004 75.00

203 VBUCT22019193 ANKIT KUMAR SC 87.9416067 25-12-2003 54.00

204 VBUCT22015138 RUPSA GHOSH GENERAL 86.9421867 7-11-2003 76.20

205 VBUCT22001245 ANSHU KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 81.7388230 28-1-2003 69.40

206 VBUCT22005334 KANHAIYA KUMAR GENERAL 80.3329600 25-8-2004 66.20

207 VBUCT22024334 ROHAN KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 80.0904000 22-12-2004 77.40

208 VBUCT22002645 PARSWATI CHATTERJEE GENERAL 79.8442200 22-3-2004 91.00
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209 VBUCT22001332 RUPESH KUMAR GENERAL 79.6917933 21-3-2004 73.80

210 VBUCT22016844 VIKASH YADAV OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 78.5562740 20-5-2003 66.60

211 VBUCT22004991 NITISH KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 76.7696533 18-6-2003 79.20

212 VBUCT22023029 ROHIT RAJ MAHTO OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 76.4713733 15-1-2002 70.04

213 VBUCT22000953 NEHA KUMARI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 76.3555680 7-11-2002 80.80

214 VBUCT22000563 SONU KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 76.3187100 16-5-2000 60.00

215 VBUCT22000023 ASIF ALI IBRAHIM GENERAL 75.7666550 16-1-2004 77.20

216 VBUCT22021421 NIKHIL RAJ OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 75.6165333 24-1-2002 59.00

217 VBUCT22008140 MOOLA RAM OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 75.4688933 21-7-2005 83.20

218 VBUCT22007441 DEBLINA SEN OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 74.8536533 30-6-2004 92.00

219 VBUCT22011748 VANDANA SINGH EWS 74.6194733 27-6-2003 60.00

220 VBUCT22005830 ASIF EQBAL OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 74.4718700 16-11-2002 63.00

221 VBUCT22013444 PANKAJ GENERAL 73.5561533 7-7-2004 60.00

222 VBUCT22021643 WASIMA SABNAM OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 73.1511667 29-12-2002 77.20

223 VBUCT22025810 ANTARA SAHA SC 72.7651750 7-12-2004 91.80

224 VBUCT22003932 SANGITA SHIT GENERAL 72.7651750 9-3-2005 88.20

225 VBUCT22023450 MONORANJAN MURMU ST 72.7651750 16-6-2004 75.00

226 VBUCT22021482 AASHISH RANJAN OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 71.9114867 11-8-2004 76.80

227 VBUCT22014121 SACHIN SUMAN OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 71.5572590 5-5-2003 67.00

228 VBUCT22016428 AMIT RAJ OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 67.8896800 14-9-2005 63.80

229 VBUCT22014616 BABU LAL SONGARA SC 65.9869920 3-5-2003 76.80

230 VBUCT22007187 MD ASIF REZA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 62.9489033 11-1-2005 75.40

231 VBUCT22025824 SUBRATA GORAI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 61.3870240 21-3-2004 79.60

232 VBUCT22009904 PRERNA KUMARI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 60.7202340 20-3-2003 70.20

233 VBUCT22007592 RAHUL SC 59.0710293 14-6-2003 82.20

234 VBUCT22015251 SK ASRAFUL OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 58.3506320 9-11-2002 89.20

235 VBUCT22016078 ANJAN DAS GENERAL 58.3506320 24-8-2003 83.40

236 VBUCT22023781 MADHU KUMARI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 56.8562873 22-6-2003 63.80

237 VBUCT22005056 SOURAV KUMAR BAGDI SC 56.0243327 7-10-2004 90.00

238 VBUCT22015155 AQUIB IQUBAL GENERAL 55.3419953 30-9-2002 70.20

239 VBUCT22023367 SHAYMA PERWEEN EWS 54.8230640 5-6-2003 64.60

240 VBUCT22022625 ANJALI MURMU ST 51.1637190 30-3-2003 82.60

241 VBUCT22019386 BISWAJIT DAS SC 50.8396100 7-9-2003 93.60

242 VBUCT22021490 ARYAN GOURAV OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 49.8881800 6-7-2003 65.50

243 VBUCT22017060 SABITA CHOWDHURY OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 48.5547893 12-3-2005 85.60

244 VBUCT22024088 CHANDRA SEKHAR SAHA SC 47.3173373 27-10-2004 88.40

245 VBUCT22013077 BIJOYA MONDAL OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 44.0953880 4-6-2004 86.60

246 VBUCT22022692 ANURADHA SADHU GENERAL 37.1495180 19-5-2003 76.20

247 VBUCT22024860 SHIVAM KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 32.9359153 8-11-2004 69.20

248 VBUCT22022684 ROHIT BISWAS SC 29.1532540 5-11-2004 89.20

249 VBUCT22009197 UMA KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 15.2002993 25-5-2002 57.20
(I) Tie if any will be resolved at the time of counseling. (II) Admission to the above programe is subject to 

verification of documents at the time of counseling
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